

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/10- Cont. m ² 15 maintenance of work from pmsy road to Khatawa Gola in Keati Bazar.					
Agency- Son Manish Kr.					
Aj. no- 90 S.B.D/2020-21 (pmsy-se)					
Date of entry					
	ABSTRACT & PCAST				
†	Const. of reference pillars do do				
Qty 1.0110 m ³ v. Gm m ³ - 19					
1/2	ch. f. - grubbit red l. & do				
Qty 1.4214 m ³ v. Gm m ³ - 19					
	Q _z 52970.33/m ²				7522.00
313	Ground level road				
	m ² in D.H. do do				
Qty 32.625 m ³ v. Gm m ³ - 19					
	Q _z 75.57/m ²				2465.00
4/435	Cont. of road bank m ² with m ² m ² do				
	L ₁ - 1000.00 m				
Qty 115.078 m ³ v. Gm m ³ - 19					
	Q _z 190.36/m ²				21897.00

Continuation

Cor. 33692.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA	*	33672.00
$\frac{5}{15}$		100.00 m			
at 268.40 m				20	
		at 154.78 m			41407.00
56		Cost of sub grade & entire subgrade			
$\frac{398.9}{45.07}$		at 45.07 m		20	76605.00
		at 268.53 m			120137.00
$\frac{6}{7}$		Cost of L.S. & m/s			
		when graded material			
		do do			
		at 45.07 m		20	
		at 268.53 m			120137.00
$\frac{7}{8}$		1st layer subgrade & comply 100.00 m			
		do do			
		at 124.28 m		20	
		at 3337.95 m			415121.00
$\frac{8}{9}$		Construction of un. weight			
		per 20 m in red part			
		do do			
		at 265.35 m		20	
		at 6815.37 m			180862.00
$\frac{9}{10}$		laying brick & slip			
		layer on subgrade			
		with brick			

Continuation

6 2495593.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13 ft		24955.30
Qty 217.5 m				21	
			430.23	m	104450.00
$\frac{10}{11}$					
Qty 10.00 m				21	
$\frac{11}{12}$					
Qty 2.00 m				21	
$\frac{12}{13}$					
Qty 3.00 m				21	
$\frac{13}{14}$					
Qty 6.00 m				21	
$\frac{14}{15}$					

Continuation

Gr 2653745.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BP ₹ 2866809.00
Add Dist. + 12 ft.				④	344017.00
Add L.C. 1 ft.				④	28668.00
S. P.				④	37635.00
					3277129.00
As in BS 10.637.62m/-)					348353.00
					2998
					2928770.00 ✓
Deduct Provision (atmt E)					2866283.00
					62487.00
271317					